
P a t i e n t  c a r e
O R  &

2 0 1 7

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

OP_Cover_EN_v_1_0.pdf   3   19.10.2016   10:40:25



Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH

Zum Windpark 1   •   23738 Lensahn   •   Germany

T: +49 4363 905900   •   F: +49 4363 90590590

info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com



5 6

43

21



About Interlock

Cannulae

Bowls and containers

OR and patient care

Hand scrub brushes and brush dispensers

Personal protective equipment

Kirschner wires and accessories

Index

004

015

021

033

053

057

081

094

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

•

1

2

3

4

5

6

Contents



Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH has its headquarters in the North of Germany. For more than 20 years, 
Interlock has been developing, producing and distributing products for central sterile services departments 
(CSSD) at its plant in the municipality of Lensahn, north of Lübeck. From here innovations which always 
focus on user problems are sent all around the world. The Interlock range has grown continuously over the 
years and now includes products for endoscopy, surgery and patient care. Today more than 70 employees 
work for Interlock to ensure that our customers are supplied with the items they require quickly and reliably 
and that their needs are met.

Interlock Medizintechnik is characterised by…

•	 Self-regulated production for the uncomplicated manufacture of more than 4,000 high-quality products

•	 A sophisticated logistics concept to guarantee fast delivery

•	 Innovative new products, which mean that our range is constantly growing

•	 Certified quality policy which meets both the applicable standards and our customers’ requirements

•	 International demand for our high-quality products and delivery around the world

•	 Intensive customer care and order processing by our in-house experts

•	 Germany-wide customer care and consultation service provided by our nationwide field sales force 

•	 Implementing customer requirements and ideas from the market



Ordering and product advice 

If you require advice or simply wish to place an order, you can contact Interlock from Monday to Friday be-
tween 8 a.m. and 5 p.m. as follows:

Telephone:	 +49 4363 905900

Fax: 		  +49 4363 90590590

E-mail:		  info@interlockmed.com

Website:	 www.interlockmed.com

5



Self-regulated production

•	 The majority of our products are developed for Interlock in Germany and produced exclusively for  
Interlock

•	 In-house production and processing of cannulae and sets under sterile conditions in a state-of-the-art 
clean room for medical devices 

•	 Own tools for the rapid production of individual products
•	 In-house assembly 
•	 Long-standing cooperation with reliable partner companies and local suppliers



Highly efficient logistics

•	 48-hour concept ensures rapid product availability for our customers
•	 Excellent product availability ensured by our 6,000 m² warehouse in Lensahn, North Germany.
•	 State-of-the-art and well-equipped high rack warehouse
•	 Well-structured warehouse management & separate manual store for rapid turnaround of customer 

orders
•	 Reliable cooperation with reputable delivery and shipping companies 
•	 Ideal location right next to the A1 motorway

7



Innovative products

•	 Broad and ever-growing range with over 4,000 products for CSSD, surgery and endoscopy
•	 Exclusively developed products make up the majority of our portfolio
•	 Special solutions based on customer requirements and suggestions from the market



Certifi ed quality policy

•	 Our	own	certifi	ed	quality	management	system	in	accordance	with	ISO	13485	
as well as conformity to current regulations and standards

•	 Safety-relevant	confi	rmations	and	technical	data	sheets	for	our	products	
•	 Internal quality checks and clearly structured work processes
•	 Fulfi	lment	 of	 all	 document	 requirements	 within	 the	 framework	 of	 quality	 assurance,	 also	 for	 our	

customers
•	 Selected partner companies who deliver high-quality products in accordance with international industry 

standards

9



Practical solutions

•	 Innovative product developments based on customer requirements and suggestions 
•	 Fast implementation of product ideas from the market
•	 Customised printing and laser engraving for a wide range of products
•	 Customisable products on request



Germany-wide presence

•	 A major name for medical devices and accessories throughout Germany
•	 Established supplier to many hospitals and medical practices
•	 Trusted supplier to numerous system providers and dealers
•	 Presence at numerous trade fairs and congresses in the medical device reprocessing field

11



International presence

•	 Worldwide distribution of one of the largest product ranges of CSSD accessories in the world, with 
more than 3,000 customers in over 40 countries

•	 Participation at national and international trade fairs and congresses focusing on the healthcare sector
•	 Catalogue and website in both German and English
•	 Close relationships with suppliers and manufacturers around the world



Comprehensive customer service

•	 Expert advice on the use of our products from experienced medical device consultants 
•	 Highly motivated field sales force for direct support and advice at your premises
•	 Express delivery of urgent orders on request
•	 Rapid order handling ensures customer satisfaction

13





Irrigation cannulae are indispensable medical devices in routine clinical practice and are in 
particularly high demand in the field of topical wound irrigation. At the same time, it is essential 
to ensure not only 100% safety but also perfect functioning at all times. Thanks to its many years 
of experience, Interlock is able to offer you an extensive range of extremely high-quality and yet 
affordable cannulae made of plastic and stainless steel.

•	 Disposable plastic cannulae which offer unimpeded flow of liquid even when bent at more 
than 90°

•	 Cost-efficient alternatives to reprocessable metal cannulae

•	 100% quality control for the customers’ safety

•	 Metal cannulae in different lengths, shapes and diameters

•	 Cannulae in individual sterile packagings

•	 Versions with and without olive

1 Cannulae

Plastic

Metal

017

019

15



A B C D E



Cannulae    •    Plastic

Interlock disposable cannulae made of plastic – non-sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm 

Tip SU

A 05005 35 45 0.8 Button 200 units

B 05001 60 70 0.8 Button 150 units

C 05003 80 100 1.0 Button 150 units

E 05009 35 55 0.8 Blunt 200 units

D 05007 75 90 1.0 Blunt 150 units

REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm

German pharmacy  
central number (PZN)

SU

E 05008 35 55 0.8 11161723 200 units

E 05058 35 55 0.8 11161717 50 units

E 05028 35 55 0.8 11161700 21 units

D 05006 75 90 1.0 01673540 150 units

D 05056 75 90 1.0 01674479 50 units

D 05026 75 90 1.0 01674485 21 units

Interlock disposable cannulae made of plastic – blunt – sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

Interlock disposable button cannulae made of plastic – sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm

German pharmacy  
central number (PZN)

SU

A 05004 35 45 0.8 02435819 200 units

A 05053 35 45 0.8 02497826 50 units

A 05023 35 45 0.8 02497832 21 units

B 05000 60 70 0.8 04954268 150 units

B 05050 60 70 0.8 04954274 50 units

B 05021 60 70 0.8 04954280 21 units

C 05002 80 100 1.0 00424680 150 units

C 05052 80 100 1.0 00425260 50 units

C 05022 80 100 1.0 00426466 21 units

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 17

1

C
an

nu
la

e



I

J

K

L

M

N

O

P

Q

C D EA B F G H



Cannulae    •    Metal

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 19

1

C
an

nu
la

e

Interlock disposable button cannulae made of metal – sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

 REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Outside dia. 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm

SU

A 05038 40 55 1.40 1.20 100 units

B 05046 60 75 0.90 0.65 100 units

C 05013 80 95 0.80 0.50 100 units

D 05011 100 115 1.00 0.60 100 units

E 05047 100 115 1.20 0.65 100 units

Interlock disposable cannulae made of metal – blunt – sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Outside dia. 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm

SU

F 05016 80 95 1.60 1.00 100 units

G 05036 80 95 2.50 2.00 100 units

H 05035 80 95 2.80 2.00 100 units

Interlock disposable cannulae made of metal – angled – sterile packaging
For topical wound irrigation

REF Working length 
in mm

Total length 
in mm

Outside dia. 
in mm

Inside dia. 
in mm

SU

I 05032 80 95 1.00 0.60 100 units

J 05042 80 95 1.60 1.00 50 units

K 05043 80 95 1.80 1.20 50 units

L 05044 80 95 2.00 1.30 50 units

M 05045 80 95 2.40 1.80 50 units

N 05033 90 105 1.00 0.60 100 units

O 05034 90 105 1.50 1.00 50 units

P 05030 100 115 0.60 0.35 100 units

Q 05031 100 115 0.80 0.50 100 units





21

Bowls are used in hospitals and doctor’s surgeries for a range of applications including 
the preparation of irrigation fluids and disinfectant solutions as well as for the disposal 
of bandages. Interlock has a wide range of plastic bowls and high-quality stainless 
steel versions for different purposes on offer in this segment. We even pick and pack 
complete sets for you in our in-house cleanroom compliant with class  7 as per ISO  14644. 
Interlock’s range also includes a collection of waste containers with a safety lock.

•	 Bowls made of plastic, stainless steel and aluminium in a range of different sizes

•	 Graduated bowls for precise filling

•	 Highest quality standards thanks to optimal material properties

•	 Sterile packed disposable bowls to allow immediate use

•	 Complete bowl sets for effective work in the OR

•	 Waste containers in a range of different sizes and designs

2 Bowls and containers



HG

A B C D

E F



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 23

2

B
o

w
ls

 a
nd

 c
o

nt
ai

ne
rs

Interlock disposable plastic bowls – non-sterile
Can be stacked in each other, with graduation, heat-resistant up to 134°C, for single use only

REF Capacity 
in ml

Colour SU

A 08240 100 Transparent 100 units

A 08236 100 Blue 100 units

A 08237 100 Yellow 100 units

A 08238 100 Red 100 units

A 08245 100 Red 700 units

A 08239 100 Green 100 units

B 08214 150 Transparent 10 units

B 08247 150 Transparent 700 units

B 08203 150 Blue 10 units

B 08248 150 Blue 700 units

B 08204 150 Yellow 10 units

B 08249 150 Yellow 700 units

B 08205 150 Red 10 units

B 08250 150 Red 700 units

C 08215 250 Transparent 10 units

C 08257 250 Transparent 450 units

C 08206 250 Blue 10 units

C 08252 250 Blue 450 units

C 08207 250 Yellow 10 units

C 08256 250 Yellow 450 units

C 08208 250 Red 10 units

C 08254 250 Red 450 units

D 08209 500 Blue 10 units

D 08255 500 Blue 300 units

E 08210 1000 Blue 10 units

F 08211 3000 Blue 1 unit

Bowls and containers

Plastic bowls – non-sterile
Heat-resistant up to 134°C, reusable

REF Capacity 
in ml

Specification Colour SU

G 08297 280 - Blue 80 units

H 08280 5000 
(dia. x height: 350 x 130mm)

With graduation, stackable Blue 1 unit



G H

A B C D

E F



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 25

2

B
o

w
ls

 a
nd

 c
o

nt
ai

ne
rs

Interlock disposable plastic bowls – individual sterile packaging
For single use only

REF Capacity
in ml

Colour SU

A 08287 100 Transparent 100 units

A 08288 100 Blue 100 units

A 08289 100 Yellow 100 units

A 08290 100 Red 100 units

A 08291 100 Green 100 units

B 08292 150 Transparent 100 units

B 08293 150 Blue 100 units

B 08294 150 Yellow 100 units

B 08295 150 Red 100 units

C 08218 250 Red 100 units

C 08219 250 Blue 100 units

C 08220 250 Yellow 100 units

D 08227 500 Blue 40 units

E 08228 1000 Blue 35 units

F 08285 3000 Blue 15 units

G 08225 1 x 250
1 x 500

Blue 25 sets

G 08226 2 x 250
2 x 500

1 x 1000

Blue 35 sets

H 08229 1 x 250
1 x spatula 175 mm (white)

Blue 50 sets

H 08234 1 x 1000
1 x spatula 175 mm (white)

Blue 35 sets

H 08235 1 x 500
1 x spatula 175 mm (white)

Blue 40 sets

Bowls and containers



A

C

B

D

E

F

G



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 27

2

B
o

w
ls

 a
nd

 c
o

nt
ai

ne
rs

REF Description Colour SU

A 08216 260 x 137 x 45 mm, polypropylene (PP), not resistant to acids and alkalis, 
heat-resistant up to 134°C, suitable for washer-disinfectors

Blue 5 units

B 08241 700 ml, PET, for single use only White 100 units

B 08281 700 ml, PET, for single use only, individual sterile packaging White 35 units

Kidney dishes made of plastic

Metal bowls – non-sterile

REF Dia. top / 
bottom
in mm

Height 
in mm

Capacity 
in ml

Material Specification SU

C 08223 62/55 15 32 Aluminium For single use only 200 units

C 08195 64/51 13 28 Aluminium For single use only 2100 units

C 08202 80/56 34 110 Aluminium For single use only 2000 units

C 08196 96/80 25 125 Aluminium For single use only 2560 units

C 08201 99/70 25 110 Aluminium For single use only 2000 units

D 08230 - 30 60 Stainless steel Heat-resistant 2 units

D 08231 - 40 120 Stainless steel Heat-resistant 2 units

D 08232 - 40 175 Stainless steel Heat-resistant 2 units

D 08233 - 50 235 Stainless steel Heat-resistant 2 units

Interlock spatula made of polypropylene (PP)
Can be sterilised, heat-resistant up to 134°C, for single use only

REF Length 
in mm

Colour SU

E 08217 160 White 50 units

F 08213 175 Uncoloured 12 units

G 08212 190 Blue 50 units

Bowls and containers

Aluminium bowls – sterile - for single use only

REF Dia. top / 
bottom 
in mm

Height 
in mm

Capacity 
in ml

Specification SU

C 08284 62/55 15 32 Individual packaging 200 units

C 08296 80/56 34 110 Pack of 4, sterile packaging 100 x 4 units



A

D

E

F G H

I

J

K

L

M

B C



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 29

2

B
o

w
ls

 a
nd

 c
o

nt
ai

ne
rs

Griffin and other beakers
Graduated

Mini plastic cartridges with hinged lid
Heat-resistant up to 134°C, for single use, 40 x 28 x 7 mm

REF Capacity 
in ml

Designation Material SU

A 06004 250 Griffin beaker Polypropylene 6 units

B 06005 400 Griffin beaker Polypropylene 6 units

C 06006 500 Griffin beaker Polypropylene 6 units

D  06018 50 Beaker Porcelain 1 unit

D 06003 100 Beaker Porcelain 1 unit

D 06001 250 Beaker Porcelain 1 unit

D 06002 500 Beaker Porcelain 1 unit

REF Colour SU

E 09889 White 50 units

F 09840 Blue 50 units

G 09841 Green 50 units

H 09843 Yellow 50 units

Instrument trays
Heat-resistant up to 134°C, suitable for washer-disinfectors

REF Format 
in mm

Material Colour SU

I 08488 213 x 113 x 10 Stainless steel Metal 1 unit

I 08489 235 x 165 x 10 Stainless steel Metal 1 unit

I 08490 288 x 163 x 10 Stainless steel Metal 1 unit

J 09832 195 x 135 x 23 Plastic Red 12 units

K 09833 195 x 135 x 23 Plastic Yellow 12 units

L 09834 195 x 135 x 23 Plastic Green 12 units

M 09835 195 x 135 x 23 Plastic Blue 12 units

Bowls and containers



A

B C



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 31

2

B
o

w
ls

 a
nd

 c
o

nt
ai

ne
rs

abox® disposal box
For single use only

REF Format 
in mm

Description Capacity 
in l

Colour SU

A 09879 340 x 403 x 312 Without lid 30 Blue 1 unit

A 09880 340 x 403 x 502 Without lid 50 Black 1 unit

A 09881 - Lid for REF 09879 and REF 09880 - Yellow 1 unit

Disposable sharps containers
Yellow – with transparent lid and safety seal

REF Height 
in mm

Dia. in mm
top

Dia. in mm
bottom

Capacity 
in l

SU

B 26011 150 110 85 1.0 100 units

B 26012 150 140 110 1.5 60 units

B 26013 240 140 120 3.0 30 units

“PRObox” disposal container
For single use only, heat-resistant up to 134°C

REF Format 
in mm

Description SU

C 09826 110 x 90 x 18 For used needles, scalpel blades with safety seal 500 units

Bowls and containers





+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 33

Daily clinical routine in the OR and other areas of hospitals requires a wide range of aids and 
tools  – Interlock supplies them. Whether you want to dispose of needles and blades safely or 
equip your instruments with clamp covers, you’re sure to fi nd the perfect solution on our site. 
The Interlock range is rounded off  by bags for patient’s belongings, sterile light handle covers or 
sieve tray and repair tags.

• Sieve tray tags in a variety of colours and sizes and with an impressive range of labelling

• Products in sterile packaging for safe use in high-risk areas

• Bags for the storage of patients’ belongings

• Other useful aids for the OR, A&E and wards

3  OR and patient care

Sieve tray tags

Repair tags

Bags

Suture aid booties

Miscellaneous

035

041

043

045

047



C

A B

D

E

F



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 35

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

REF Format
in mm

Colour SU

A 09634 160 x 35 White 250 units

A 09635 160 x 35 Blue 250 units

A 09636 160 x 35 Green 250 units

A 09637 160 x 35 Red 250 units

A 09638 160 x 35 Yellow 250 units

A 09676 160 x 35 Brown 250 units

A 09677 160 x 35 Black 250 units

B 09244 236 x 50 White 250 units

B 09264 236 x 50 Blue 250 units

B 09265 236 x 50 Green 250 units

B 09266 236 x 50 Red 250 units

B 09267 236 x 50 Yellow 250 units

B 09269 236 x 50 Orange 250 units

C 09566 240 x 50 Blue (one-sided) 250 units

C 09567 240 x 50 Green (one-sided) 250 units

C 09568 240 x 50 Red (one-sided) 250 units

C 09569 240 x 50 Yellow (one-sided) 250 units

D 09268 206 x 110 White 250 units

E 09678 100 x 110 “Fir tree”, white 250 units

REF Format
in mm

Colour SU

D 09599 206 x 110 White 250 units

F 09751 240 x 50 White 250 units

  Interlock sieve tags made of plastic – blank
For single use only, heat-resistant up to 134°C, suitable for washer-disinfectors

Sieve tray tags are used to colour-code sieve trays and containers and to communicate simple information 

between departments. Interlock is the largest supplier of customised sieve tray tags in the world:  

• Customised imprints and colours (e.g., loaner set, non-sterile, cleaned + disinfected, etc.) can be 

produced quickly and even in small quantities 

• Heat- and disinfectant-proof material for use during the entire reprocessing cycle 

• Stainless steel racks for sieve tray tags help to keep the workplace well organised

 Interlock  sieve tray tags made of special paper – blank
For single use only, heat-resistant up to 134°C, not suitable for washer-disinfectors

OR and patient care    •    Sieve tray tags



A

B

C

D

L

M

N

O

E

F

G

H

I

J

K

URGENT

MRSA

Team-Time-out

URGENT

URGENT

En prêt

à réparer

Réservé

Date: _________________________
Tray ORSOS #: _______________
OR #: _________________________
Signature: ____________________
Comments: ___________________

En dépôt

incomplet

Sharpen

Repair

Defective 
Product



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 37

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

OR and patient care    •    Sieve tray tags

REF Format 
in mm

Colour Lettering SU 

A 09563 240 x 50 Green “Service” 250 units

B 09570 240 x 50 Green “URGENT” 250 units

C 08309 240 x 50 Red “MRSA” 250 units

D 08320 240 x 50 Red “à réparer” 250 units

E 09564 240 x 50 Red “Defective Product” 250 units

F 09755 240 x 50 Red “Team-Time-out” 250 units

G 09752 150 x 35 Red “Sharpen” 250 units

H 09584 240 x 50 Yellow “Urgent” 250 units

I 08328 240 x 50 Yellow “incomplet” 250 units

J 08327 240 x 50 Orange “en dépôt” 250 units

K 09753 150 x 35 Orange “Repair” 250 units

L 08325 240 x 50 Light blue “Urgent” 250 units

M 08319 240 x 50 Violet “En prêt” 250 units

N 09565 240 x 50 White “ORSOS” 250 units

O 08326 240 x 50 Black “Réservé” 250 units

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Interlock sieve tray tags made of plastic with imprint
For single use only, heat-resistant up to 134°C, suitable for washer-disinfectors



I J

A

H

C

DD

E

F

G

B



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 39

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

REF Format 
in mm

Description SU

A 09691 160 x 19 Reel with 5000 units 1 reel

B 09399 254 x 42 Reel with 600 units 1 reel

REF Length 
in mm

Text field size 
in mm

Colour SU

C 09679 200 50 x 30 White 100 units

D 09680 200 50 x 30 Blue 100 units

E 09681 200 50 x 30 Green 100 units

F 09682 200 50 x 30 Red 100 units

G 09683 200 50 x 30 Yellow 100 units

REF Colour SU

H 08965 Yellow 1 unit

H 08966 Green 1 unit

H 08967 Black 1 unit

H 08968 Blue 1 unit

H 08969 White 1 unit

NEW

NEW

NEW

Interlock sieve tray tags made of plastic – on reel
For single use only, white, core diameter: 76 mm, with tear-off perforation, heat-resistant up to 134°C, 
suitable for washer-disinfectors
Customised imprint possible as of 100 units

Interlock PP sieve tray tags
Heat-resistant up to 134°C, suitable for washer-disinfectors

RFID sieve tray tags made of silicone
Heat-resistant up to 134°C, integrated RFID chip (ISO-15693)

Stainless steel rack for sieve tray tags

REF Format 
in mm

Description SU

I 20441 188 x 100 x 255 3 hooks, 4 self-adhesive feet (12.7 x 1.8 mm) 1 unit

J 20442 368 x 100 x 255 6 hooks, 4 self-adhesive feet (12.7 x 1.8 mm) 1 unit

OR and patient care    •    Sieve tray tags



A B C

E 

D

F



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 41

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

REF Colour Imprint Description SU

A 01260 Orange “reparieren / repair” Made of plastic 100 units

B 02629 Red “reparieren / repair” Made of plastic 100 units

C 01261 Yellow “à réparer / da ripare” Made of plastic 100 units

D 01278 Red “schärfen / sharpen” Made of plastic 100 units

E 01007 White “defekt / damaged” Made of Tyvek, washable at up to 90°C, 160 x 30 mm 1000 units

F 04121 White - Made of Tyvek, washable at up to 90°C, 160 x 30 mm 1000 units

F 04132 White - Made of Tyvek, washable at up to 90°C, 190 x 30 mm 1000 units

F 04151 White - Made of PET, heat-resistant up to 134°C, washable at up to 90°C, 
190 x 30 mm

500 units

Interlock repair tags
For single use only

OR and patient care    •    Repair tags



A C

D

F G



Interlock pouches and bags – made of LDPE
For single use only

Interlock suture bag
For single use only

REF Format 
in mm

Type Description Imprint SU

A 03016 585 x 605 x 0.05 Carrying bag • For patient's belongings
• With straight flap and 
resealable adhesive seal
• Imprint in 4 languages: 
German
English
French
Italian

PATIENTENEIGENTUM / PATIENTS 
PROPERTY / AFFAIRES PERSONNELLES 
DU PATIENT / EFFETTI PERSONALI DEL 
PAZIENTE –
Name / name / nom / nome: - Adresse / 
address /adresse / indirizzo: - Zimmer / 
room / chambre / camera:

250 units

C 03038 200 x 300 Bag with flap • For valuables
• With permanent adhesion
• With 50 mm flap
• Black
• Imprint in 4 languages: 
German
English
French
Italian

ACHTUNG WERTSACHEN /
ATTENTION VALUABLES / 
ATTENTION OBJETS DE VALEUR / 
ATTENZIONE OGGETTI DI VALORE

1000 units

D 03021 165 x 240 x 
0.045

Bag with flap • For dental prostheses
• With permanent adhesion
• With 45 mm flap
• Yellow
• Imprint in 4 languages: 
German
English
French
Italian

Achtung: Zahnprothese / Attention: 
dental prosthesis / Attention: prothèse 
dentaire / Attenzione: protesi dentaria 
- NAME / NAME / NOM / COGNOME 
– ADRESSE / ADDRESS / ADRESSE / 
INDIRIZZO

500 units

F 09094 220 x 240 Waste bag • With adhesive tape on 
the rear
• White
• With 40 mm flap

- 1000 units

REF Format
in mm

Material Description SU

G 09093 190 x 105 x 275 Smooth, bleached kraft paper on 
one side (80 g/m²)

• With glue which can withstand steam  
   sterilisation
• Heat-resistant: up to 140°C
• Without imprint

450 units

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 43

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

OR and patient care    •    Bags



Images are approximately 100% of the actual size

B

A

D

C

F

E

G H



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 45

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

 Suture aid booties 
For single use only, sterile packaging

For the protection, marking and identifi cation of sutures – The use of suture aid booties is recommended 
in a range of surgical fi elds where thin and delicate suture materials are employed. The suture aid booties 
protect delicate suture materials from damage. The colour coding of the suture aid booties facilitates the 
fi nding of the marked sutures.

REF Cap size Colour Content SU

A 42026 Standard Yellow 5 x 2 pairs 20/box

A 42028 Standard Yellow 5 x 3 pairs 30/box

A 42020 Standard Yellow 5 x 5 pairs 50/box

A 42022 Standard Red 5 x 5 pairs 50/box

A 42023 Standard Blue 5 x 5 pairs 50/box

A 42024 Standard White 5 x 5 pairs 50/box

A 42025 Standard Yellow
Red

White
Blue

5 x 5 pairs 50/box

B 42027 Large Pink 5 x 2 pairs 20/box

B 42021 Large Pink 5 x 5 pairs 50/box

REF Size Designation Colour SU

C 42001 1/10" Mini Red 40/box

D 42002 2/10" Midi White 40/box

E 42003 3/10" Maxi Blue 20/box

  Clamp covers made of silicone – sterile packaging
Length: 125 mm – individual packs of 2

REF Format 
in mm

Colour Designation SU

F 41210 1.5 x 1.0 Blue Mini 20/box

F 41220 1.5 x 1.0 Red Mini 20/box

F 41230 1.5 x 1.0 White Mini 20/box

F 41240 1.5 x 1.0 Yellow Mini 20/box

G 41110 2.5 x 1.0 Blue Maxi 20/box

G 41120 2.5 x 1.0 Red Maxi 20/box

G 41130 2.5 x 1.0 White Maxi 20/box

G 41140 2.5 x 1.0 Yellow Maxi 20/box

H 41000 5.0 x 1.5 Blue Super-Maxi 20/box

  Vessel loops – sterile packaging
Length: 45 cm – oval profi le – packs of 10 x 2 silicone ribbons

OR and patient care    •    Suture aid booties



D

G H I

J

A

B

C

FE



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 47

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

REF Format 
in mm

Colour SU

A 26300 300 x 400 Green 1 unit

NEW B 26319 300 x 400 Red 1 unit

NEW C 26318 300 x 400 Yellow 1 unit

Interlock MagnoMat – magnetic OR mat
For the safe resting, transferring and organisation of instruments (made of metal) in the OR.  
Reduces the risk of sharps injuries.

REF Length 
in mm

Blister contents SU

E 06007 25 2 units 50 blisters/box

E 06008 38 2 units 50 blisters/box

E 06009 50 2 units 50 blisters/box

F 06019 40 1 unit 250 blisters/box

F 06020 50 1 unit 250 blisters/box

Safety pins – sterile packaging

Interlock needle counters
Individually packed, sterile, for single use only

For the safe disposal of used sharp, surgical items such as needles, blades and other small parts.

Interlock sharps pads
Pierce-proof, individual sterile packaging, for single use only

For the safe disposal of used sharp, surgical items such as needles, blades and other small parts. 

REF Description SU

G 26201 Needle counter / sharps container with magnet and transparent lid, 10-fold 100 units

H 26208 Needle counter / sharps container with magnet and foam inlay, 20-fold 100 units

I 26209 Needle counter / sharps container with 2 magnets, 20-fold 100 units

REF Format 
in mm

Description SU

J 26304 145 x 120 The adhesive surfaces hold the items securely in place and seal the pads permanently 
when folded together. 

200 
units

Dustproof bags
For single use

REF Format 
in mm

Material thickness 
in µ

Description SU

D 03057 90 x 325/ 35 80 Transparent, not printed, conically tapered, with flap, 
resealable

100 units

OR and patient care    •    Miscellaneous



A B

DC



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 49

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

REF Format 
in mm

Imprint Material Packaging Description SU

A 04217 270 x 70 Team Time Out Heat-resistant cardboard Non-sterile For single use only 75 units

A 04220 270 x 70 Team Time Out Heat-resistant cardboard Sterile For single use only 50 units

B 20436 140 x 60 x 53 - Stainless steel  
(silk-matt glossy brushed)

Non-sterile Reusable 1 unit

We will be happy to add your customised lettering with our laser writing technique (1 or 2 lines).  
Please simply enquire when placing your order. 

Fixing hand and accessories
Heat-resistant

Interlock signs

REF Dia. 
in mm

Material  
thickness

in mm

Designation Description SU

C 20600 - 0.98 Fixing hand made of  
stainless steel

Reusable and bendable, incl. 5 silicone rings 1 unit

D 09611 18 3.5 Silicone ring Suitable for fixing hand made of stainless 
steel, heat-resistant

25 units

OR and patient care    •    Miscellaneous



A

D E

H

F

I

J

B C

G



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 51

3

O
R

 a
nd

 p
at

ie
nt

 c
ar

e

Light handle covers – sterile packaging
For single use only

Microscope and C-bow covers – individual sterile packaging
For single use only

Disposable pillow case made of CPE

Identification accessories

REF Version Quantity / sterile packaging SU

A 06014 Rigid 1 24/box

B 06015 Flexible 1 100/box

B 06016 Flexible 2 80 x 2/box

B 06017 Flexible 3 80 x 3/box

REF Format 
in mm

Colour SU

G 26009 60 x 60 Blue 250 units

REF Format 
in cm

Description Specification SU

C 03050 160 x 115 OR microscope cover for Zeiss For lens ring diameter: 65 mm 1 dispenser with 10 units

D 03051 262 x 115  OR microscope cover for Zeiss For lens ring diameter: 65 mm 1 dispenser with 10 units

E 03052 300 x 115 OR microscope cover for Zeiss For lens ring diameter: 65 mm 1 dispenser with 10 units

F 03053 235 x 104 C-bow sterile covers for X-ray 
devices

1 dispenser with 20 units

REF Format
in mm

Designation Description SU

H 09141 105 x 58 Bed identification label 100 pads with 100 sheets

I 09210 58 x 110 Bed label With 2 bevelled corners, metal 
eyelet with attached rubber 
cord; blank

750 units

Boards made of POM synthetic material
•	 Protect blades
•	 With rounded corners
•	 Suitable for low-temperature sterilisation procedures (not suitable for 134°C steam sterilisation)

REF Format 
in mm

Thickness 
in mm

Colour SU

J 09436 24 x 19 3 Uncoloured 1 unit

J 09453 24 x 19 10 Uncoloured 1 unit

OR and patient care    •    Miscellaneous





+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 53

When it comes to patient care, staff members’ hands are the primary risk factor in terms of 
the transmission of nosocomial infections. As such, hand hygiene is one of the most important 
measures employed in hospitals to avoid these infections. To ensure that not only you but also 
your patient is always optimally protected, Interlock Medizintechnik offers a select range of hand 
scrub brushes for routine clinical practice in high-risk areas.

•	 Standard hand scrubs brushes, which are heat resistant up to 134°C

•	 Disposable hand scrub brushes for gentle cleaning of hands without skin lesions

•	 Practical dispenser systems, suitable for all our hand scrub brushes

Hand scrub brushes and brush dispensers4



E F

G

A

H

B C D



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 55

4

H
an

d
 s

cr
ub

 b
ru

sh
es

Disposable hand scrub brushes in dispenser
•	 For single use only
•	 Individual sterile packaging
•	 Including Velcro for wall mounting
•	 With sponge and nail cleaner

Hand scrub brushes
•	 Non-sterile
•	 Heat-resistant up to 134°C
•	 Not suitable for washer-disinfectors
•	 With strong hollow handle

Brush dispenser holders
Made of stainless steel

REF Designation Disinfectant SU

A 09391 Interlock Surgical Scrub Without 40 units

B 09323 Medi scrub Without 25 units

C 09337 Medi scrub 1.1% iodine solution 25 units

D 09367 Medi scrub 4% chlorhedixine solution 25 units

REF Bristle hard-
ness

Description SU

G 09321 Medium Not suitable for brush dispenser REF 09329 14 units

H 09357 Soft Integrated nail brush
Not suitable for brush dispenser REF 09329

14 units

H 09327 Soft Integrated nail brush 
Suitable for brush dispenser REF 09329

12 units

REF Description SU

E 09203 Suitable for Interlock Surgical Scrub dispenser (REF 09391) 1 unit

F 09347 Suitable for Medi Scrub dispenser (REF 09323, 09337, 09367) 1 unit

Hand scrub brushes and brush dispensers





57

Simple gowns such as visitor gowns are popularly worn in specialist departments and on wards as 
protective equipment. The Interlock gowns are also even suitable for other departments which 
need to be equipped with simple protective clothing.

•	 Non-sterile disposable gowns made from a range of materials are ideal for use in wet areas. 

•	 Non-sterile gloves made of nitrile, latex, etc., but also a range of heat-protective gloves for 
removing hot sterile goods from washer-disinfectors and autoclaves.

•	 Protective face shields ranging from simple safety goggles through to mouth protection 
with integrated visor for enhanced safety

•	 Other personal protective equipment such as ear protectors and surgical shoe covers which 
guarantee maximum comfort

Personal protective equipment5

Gowns

Gloves

Protective face shields

Shoes & other PPE

059

061

071

075



A B C

ED



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Our portfolio includes disposable gowns in a range of versions and materials. For example, lightweight 

and breathable disposable gowns that are also water-resistant and extremely hard-wearing. 

•	 Coated front and sleeves for the wet area and reprocessing

•	 Inexpensive disposable visitor gowns for short and less critical use

•	 Our range includes all standard sizes as well as special XXL gowns

Interlock gowns
For single use only

* Images to follow soon on our website

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 59

REF Length 
in cm

Colour Material thickness Description SU

A 09401 136 Yellow 30 g/m² - Universal size
- Made of non-woven
- Non-sterile
- Breathable back section
- Partially coated (front and sleeves)
- Water-resistant
- For use in the unclean area of the CSSD
- To protect against contaminants
- Long sleeves with rubber cuff
- Covers entire front and back of the upper body

100 units

* 09445 136 Yellow 30 g/m² - With cuff
- Otherwise as REF 09401

100 units

B 09402 136 Orange 15 g/m² - Universal size
- Made of non-woven
- Non-sterile
- Breathable back section
- Partially coated (front and sleeves)
- Water-resistant
- For use in the unclean area of the CSSD
- To protect against contaminants
- Long sleeves with rubber cuff
- Covers entire front and back of the upper body

100 units

C 09437 130 Blue 72 g/m² - Mixed non-woven protective gown
- Non-sterile
- Breathable
- Water-resistant
- For use in the unclean area of the CSSD
- To protect against contaminants
- Long sleeves with cuff
- Velcro fastener at neck
- Ties at the waist
- Covers entire front and back of the upper body

50 units

D 09442 150 White 30 g/m² - XXL
- Non-woven protective gown, non-sterile
- For single use
- Water-resistant
- Breathable
- Partially coated (front and sleeves)
- Long sleeves with rubber cuff

100 units

E 09480 120 Dark 
green

15 g/m² - Visitor gown made of non-woven
- Non-sterile
- For single use
- Not coated
- Breathable
- Long sleeves with rubber cuff

100 units

NEW

Personal protective equipment    •    Gowns



A

C

B

D



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

REF Size Length 
in cm

Material Description SU

A 09031 9 33 Nitrile coating
with non-woven 
lining

- High heat resistance up to 180°C
- Allround protection for the hand and wrist
- Extremely breathable
- Can be washed at up to 60°C

1 pair

A 09034 10 33 Nitrile coating
with non-woven 
lining

See REF 09031 1 pair

B 09223 9 - Aramid fibres - Good mechanical strength at temperatures of up to 100°C
- Excellent tactility
- High degree of cut protection provided by aramid fibres
- Good sweat absorption
- High wearing comfort
- Can be washed at up to 30°C and in a gentle cycle

1 pair

B 09224 10 - Aramid fibres See REF 09223 1 pair

C 09263 - 37 Silicone - Universal size
- Blue
- Application range: -60°C to +260°C
- Suitable for washer-disinfectors
- Latex-free

1 unit

D 09368 - 35 Silicone - Universal size
- Light blue
- Application range: -40°C to +240°C
- Suitable for washer-disinfectors
- Latex-free
- Textured surface

1 unit

D 09484 - 43 Silicone See REF 09368 1 unit

Interlock’s range of protective gloves satisfies the requirements of various working areas. Our nitrile 

gloves meet high quality standards and have been optimised for the tough demands of the CSSD in terms 

of ergonomics and performance. Flexibility, resistance and comfort are our key quality criteria, not only 

for disposable gloves but equally for heat-protective gloves. 

•	 Textured fingertips give exceptional tactile feel

•	 Nitrile gloves with rolled edge for maximum tear strength and a good fit

•	 Our disposable gloves come in sizes S to XL and the lengths 24 cm, 30 cm and also 40 cm, for demand-

ing tasks such as the reprocessing of flexible endoscopes  

•	 A large selection of heat-protective gloves round off our portfolio

Heat protective gloves

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 61

Personal protective equipment    •    Gloves



B

C

A



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Scilabub protective gloves made of Nomex®

•	 Suitable for hot and cold use
•	 Application range: -180°C to +260°C
•	 Textile fabric for good wearing comfort
•	 Do not shrink or melt
•	 Hard-wearing
•	 Good chemical resistance
•	 Washable
•	 Red

Chemical-protective gloves made of a mixture of neoprene and natural latex
•	 Excellent grip and tactile feel
•	 Not flock-lined
•	 Material thickness 0.45 mm

REF Size SU

C 09033 6.5 - 7 12 pairs

C 09032 7.5 - 8 12 pairs

C 09030 8.5 - 9 12 pairs

REF Size Length
in cm

SU

A 09883 8.5 - 9 52 1 pair

A 09884 9.5 - 10 52 1 pair

A 09885 10.5 - 11 52 1 pair

B 09886 8.5 - 9 30 1 pair

B 09887 9.5 - 10 30 1 pair

B 09888 10.5 - 11 30 1 pair

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 63

Personal protective equipment    •    Gloves



A B



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

REF Size Length 
in cm

Material thickness 
in mm

Colour SU

A 09362 S 24 0.065 Blue 100 units

A 09360 M 24 0.065 Blue 100 units

A 09361 L 24 0.065 Blue 100 units

B 09364 M 30 0.090 White 100 units

B 09363 L 30 0.090 White 100 units

B 09481 XL 30 0.090 White 100 units

Protective gloves made of nitrile
For single use only

•	 Powder-free – no risk of contamination of samples/foodstuffs
•	 Free from latex proteins which can trigger allergies
•	 In contrast to latex, which can become porous and permeable when overstretched, nitrile is extremely 

elastic and remains impermeable right up to the tear limit
•	 Nitrile has an excellent wet grip
•	 The glove adapts to your hand like a second skin, making it very comfortable to wear. 

Optimal heat dissipation, no heat build-up. Remains comfortable even when worn for extended periods
•	 Greater protection than with latex or vinyl: Nitrile is very abrasion- and puncture-resistant
•	 Resistant to many chemicals and solvents as well as oils and grease

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 65

Personal protective equipment    •    Gloves



AA

B



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Nitrile protective gloves – 40 cm long
•	 For single use only
•	 White
•	 Powder- and latex-free
•	 High puncture and tear resistance (EN 388)
•	 High degree of protection against chemicals (EN 374)
•	 Conforms to category 3, irreversible risks (89/686/EEC)
•	 Can be worn on both hands
•	 Roughened finger tips for good grip and safe handling of wet products
•	 Pleasant tactile feel
•	 Protective class 3

Nitrile protective gloves – 40 cm long
•	 For single use only
•	 Blue
•	 Hard-wearing, roughened
•	 Powder- and latex-free
•	 Protective class 1

REF Size Length 
in cm

Colour SU

A 09588 S 40 White 100/box

A 09589 M 40 White 100/box

A 09590 L 40 White 100/box

A 09591 XL 40 White 100/box

A 09592 XXL 40 White 100/box

NEW

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 67

REF Size Length 
in cm

Colour SU

B 09472 S 40 Blue 50/box

B 09473 M 40 Blue 50/box

B 09474 L 40 Blue 50/box

B 09475 XL 40 Blue 50/box

Personal protective equipment    •    Gloves



A

B



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Cleaning gloves made of PE – 90 cm long
•	 For single use only
•	 Made of polyethylene (soft film)
•	 Material thickness 30 µ
•	 Elasticated

Protective sleeves made of PE – 40 cm long
•	 For single use only
•	 Made of polyethylene (PE)
•	 Material thickness 20 µ
•	 Moisture-proof
•	 Hard-wearing
•	 Elasticated

REF Colour SU

B 09438 White 100 units

REF Colour SU

A 09836 Green 50 units

A 09860 Orange 50 units

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 69

Personal protective equipment    •    Gloves



A B

C

E

H

F

I

G

J

D



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Safety goggles and visors have an important role to play, particularly when reprocessing and working in 

the wet area. It is not only contaminated instruments which present a risk but also cleaning chemicals, 

which can cause severe harm. Accordingly, we attach great importance to high-quality products, such as 

our full-face visors:

•	 Lightweight safety goggles and visors ensure maximum comfort when worn for extended periods

•	 Face visors feature anti-fog properties which guarantee a clear view at all times

Protective face shields
For single use only

ClearVizor© protective face shield set
Set comprising:

•	 1 x frame
•	 10 x foil shields

•	 Outstanding transparency
•	 No distortion of the field of vision
•	 Offers health protection when working
•	 Anti-glare
•	 Anti-static
•	 Equipped with anti-fogging properties
•	 Scratch-resistant
•	 Resistant to liquids and chemicals
•	 Safe (resistant to breaking and chipping)
•	 The visor is protected on both sides with adhesive foils (incl. removal aids)
•	 Light and ergonomic

REF Designation Description Colour SU

A 09081 Interlock goggles frame For 2-piece safety goggles Yellow 10 units

B 09431 Interlock goggles frame For 2-piece safety goggles Pink 10 units

C 09082 Interlock visor For 2-piece safety goggles, made of plastic - 25 units

D 09498 Face visor - Low reflection
- With elastic strap

- 25 units

D 09483 Interlock full-face visor - Low reflection
- Distortion-free
- With elastic strap
- Latex-free
- Fibreglass-free

- 24 units

REF Colour SU

E 09714 White 1 set

F 09715 Blue 1 set

G 09716 Transparent 1 set

H 09717 Pink 1 set

I 09718 Yellow 1 set

J 09719 Green 1 set

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 71

Personal protective equipment    •    Protective face shields

NEW



A

D

B

E

C

F

G



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Accessories for ClearVizor©

ClearVizor© protective face shield set
Set comprising:

•	 1 x frame
•	 2 x foil shields

•	 Outstanding transparency
•	 No distortion of the field of vision
•	 Offers health protection when working
•	 Anti-glare
•	 Anti-static
•	 Equipped with anti-fogging properties
•	 Scratch-resistant
•	 Resistant to liquids and chemicals
•	 Safe (resistant to breaking and chipping)
•	 The visor is protected on both sides with adhesive foils (incl. removal aids)
•	 Light and ergonomic

REF Colour SU

A 09720 White 1 set

B 09721 Blue 1 set

C 09722 Transparent 1 set

D 09723 Pink 1 set

E 09724 Yellow 1 set

F 09725 Green 1 set

REF Description SU

G 09726 Foil shield, without frame 10 units

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 73

Personal protective equipment    •    Protective face shields

NEW

NEW



D

C

B

A



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

InterClogs®
•	 Made in one piece for residue-free reprocessing
•	 Anatomically shaped footbed for maximum comfort
•	 Anti-slip outsole for safety on smooth surfaces
•	 Material: TPE
•	 Heat resistance:

•	 Water: 100°C (can be washed in a washer-disinfector)
•	 Steam: 134°C
•	 Dry heat: 120°C

The clogs can be fitted with different coloured straps.

REF Size Colour SU

A 26400 35/36 Navy blue 1 pair

A 26401 37/38 Navy blue  1 pair

A 26402 39/40 Navy blue 1 pair

A 26403 41/42 Navy blue 1 pair

A 26404 43/44 Navy blue 1 pair

A 26405 45/46 Navy blue 1 pair

B 26406 35/36 Green 1 pair

B 26407 37/38 Green 1 pair

B 26408 39/40 Green 1 pair

B 26409 41/42 Green 1 pair

B 26410 43/44 Green 1 pair

B 26411 45/46 Green 1 pair

C 26412 35/36 Red 1 pair

C 26413 37/38 Red 1 pair

C 26414 39/40 Red 1 pair

C 26415 41/42 Red 1 pair

C 26416 43/44 Red 1 pair

C 26417 45/46 Red 1 pair

D 26418 35/36 Yellow 1 pair

D 26419 37/38 Yellow 1 pair

D 26420 39/40 Yellow 1 pair

D 26421 41/42 Yellow 1 pair

D 26422 43/44 Yellow 1 pair

D 26423 45/46 Yellow 1 pair

NEW

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 75

Personal protective equipment    •    Shoes and other PPE



A B

CD

E

H

F

J

G

K L

I



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

Stainless steel dispenser for gloves

Shoe cover dispenser and accessories

Neck warmers with turtle neck

•	 100% cotton
•	 Anti-pilling
•	 Preshrunk (does not shrink when washed)
•	 Öko-Tex Standard 100

 REF Size Colour SU

A 26424 35 - 40 Navy blue 1 pair

B 26425 35 - 40 Green 1 pair

C 26426 35 - 40 Red 1 pair

D 26427 35 - 40 Yellow 1 pair

A 26428 41 - 46 Navy blue 1 pair

B 26429 41 - 46 Green 1 pair

C 26430 41 - 46 Red 1 pair

D 26431 41 - 46 Yellow 1 pair

REF Dimensions
in mm

Designation Description SU

E 09200 262 x 152 x 90 Stainless steel dispenser for gloves For tabletop or wall mounting, screws and plugs 
included

1 unit

F 09201 258 x 392 x 96 “TRIO” stainless steel dispenser for 
gloves

For mounting on the wall, screws and plugs 
included

1 unit

G 09202 250 x 135 x 95 “SOLO” stainless steel dispenser for 
gloves

For mounting on the wall, screws and plugs 
included

1 unit

H 20439 202 x 23 x 37 Standard rail adapter for glove 
dispenser

REF 09201 “Trio” and REF 09202 “Solo” 1 unit

I 09204 400 x 135 x 90 Stainless steel dispenser for gloves For wall mounting, screws and plugs included, 
can be mounted vertically or horizontally, ideal 
for: REF 09588-09592

1 unit

REF Size SU

L 09439 S 1 unit

L 09403 M 1 unit

L 09404 L 1 unit

REF Dimensions
in mm

Designation Specification SU

J 09965 455 x 235 x 165 Shoe cover dispenser Aluminium housing 1 unit

K 09964 16 x 51 LDPE shoe covers for shoe cover  
dispenser – refill pack

• 20 µ
• 9 packs of 200
• For single use

1800 units

NEW InterClog® straps

•	 Material: TPE
•	 Heat resistance:
•	 Water: 100°C (can be washed in a washer-disinfector)
•	 Steam: 134°C
•	 Dry heat: 120°C

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 77

Personal protective equipment    •    Shoes and other PPE



BA

D

F

C

E

G



5

P
er

so
na

l p
ro

te
ct

iv
e 

eq
ui

p
m

en
t

LDPE apron
For single use only

Ear protectors

Mask
•	 3-ply
•	 Blue and white
•	 With elastic ear loops
•	 For single use only

REF Dimensions
in mm

Description SU

C 09495 70 x 136 - White
- Material thickness: 50 µ

500 units

REF Designation Description SU

D 09432 FLEXICAP ear protector FLEXICAP headband ear protector with flexible ends,  
for single use only
(replacement earplugs see REF 09434)

1 unit

D 09433 EARCAPS ear protector EARCAPS headband ear protector with rigid band,  
for single use only
(replacement earplugs see REF 09434)

1 unit

E 09434 EARCAPS replacement earplugs Compatible with REF 09432 and 09433, for single use only 20 units

F 09435 EAR Classic 2 dispenser for earplugs Simple to use: The earplugs are dispensed directly into your 
hand when the funnel-shaped container is twisted. With free 
access from the front or side, the container can be turned 
with one hand both clockwise and anti-clockwise.

Incl. 1000 earplugs/dispenser

1 dispenser

G 09444 “EARSoft Yellow Neons” earplugs Made of foam which slowly returns to its original shape 
For single use only, package: 250 pairs

250 pairs

REF Visor SU

A 09440 No 50/box

B 09441 Yes 20/box

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 79

Personal protective equipment    •    Shoes and other PPE





At Interlock you can find a whole range of Kirschner wires in different designs and materials – 
naturally all in top quality. Not only that, Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH also has dispenser 
systems made of titanium and stainless steel in stock for the K-wires.

•	 Kirschner wires made of titanium or stainless steel

•	 Tips for different applications, simple point, with thread or with drill tip

•	 Wire containers in different lengths and designs, as single- or four-chamber systems

•	 Fine mesh or perforated plate shell for perfect passage of water

•	 Washing sleeves in individual lengths

6 Kirschner wires and accessories

Kirschner wires

Accessories

083

089

81



A



Kirschner wires made of stainless steel – trocar / round

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

SU

07005 60 1.2 10 units

07010 60 1.8 10 units

07018 100 0.8 10 units

07020 100 1.0 10 units

07022 100 1.2 10 units

07403 150 0.7 10 units

07404 150 0.8 10 units

07406 150 1.0 10 units

07408 150 1.2 10 units

07409 150 1.4 10 units

07410 150 1.5 10 units

07411 150 1.6 10 units

07412 150 1.7 10 units

07413 150 1.8 10 units

07414 150 1.9 10 units

07415 150 2.0 10 units

07416 150 2.2 10 units

07417 150 2.4 10 units

07418 150 2.5 10 units

07035 160 0.8 10 units

07036 160 0.9 10 units

07037 160 1.0 10 units

07038 160 1.1 10 units

07039 160 1.2 10 units

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

SU

07040 160 1.4 10 units

07042 160 1.6 10 units

07044 160 1.8 10 units

07046 160 2.0 10 units

07047 160 2.2 10 units

07048 160 2.4 10 units

07049 160 2.5 10 units

07051 160 3.0 10 units

07052 310 0.8 10 units

07053 310 0.9 10 units

07054 310 1.0 10 units

07055 310 1.1 10 units

07056 310 1.2 10 units

07057 310 1.4 10 units

07058 310 1.5 10 units

07059 310 1.6 10 units

07061 310 1.8 10 units

07063 310 2.0 10 units

07064 310 2.2 10 units

07065 310 2.4 10 units

07066 310 2.5 10 units

07067 310 2.8 10 units

07068 310 3.0 10 units

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Kirschner wires

A

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 83

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



A



Kirschner wires made of stainless steel – trocar / trocar

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

SU

07174 70 0.6 10 units

07175 70 0.8 10 units

07117 100 0.8 10 units

07118 100 0.9 10 units

07119 100 1.0 10 units

07121 100 1.2 10 units

07122 100 1.4 10 units

07172 150 0.7 10 units

07173 150 0.8 10 units

07134 160 0.8 10 units

07136 160 1.0 10 units

07138 160 1.2 10 units

07139 160 1.4 10 units

07141 160 1.6 10 units

07143 160 1.8 10 units

07147 160 2.4 10 units

07148 160 2.5 10 units

07150 160 3.0 10 units

07155 310 1.2 10 units

07156 310 1.4 10 units

07158 310 1.6 10 units

07159 310 1.7 10 units

07160 310 1.8 10 units

07162 310 2.0 10 units

07163 310 2.2 10 units

A

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Kirschner wires

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 85

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



CA B D E F



Kirschner wires made of stainless steel – trocar / flat

Miscellaneous Kirschner wires made of stainless steel

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

SU

A 07233 100 3.0 10 units

A 07234 160 0.8 10 units

A 07235 160 0.9 10 units

A 07236 160 1.0 10 units

A 07238 160 1.2 10 units

A 07239 160 1.4 10 units

A 07241 160 1.6 10 units

A 07242 160 1.7 10 units

A 07243 160 1.8 10 units

A 07245 160 2.0 10 units

A 07255 310 1.2 10 units

A 07257 310 1.5 10 units

A 07259 310 1.7 10 units

A 07260 310 1.8 10 units

A 07262 310 2.0 10 units

A 07263 310 2.2 10 units

A 07264 310 2.4 10 units

A 07265 310 2.5 10 units

A 07267 310 3.0 10 units

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

Ends SU

B 07269 160 1.0 Trocar with 15 mm thread / round 10 units

C 07270 310 2.4 Drill tip / round 10 units

D 07268 430 2.4 Trocar with lengthwise knurl / special loop 10 units

Kirschner wires made of titanium – trocar / round

REF Length 
in mm

Dia. 
in mm

Colour SU

E 07071 100 1.0 Silver 10 units

E 07072 100 1.2 Silver 10 units

E 07073 100 1.4 Silver 10 units

E 07074 100 1.6 Silver 10 units

E 07075 100 1.8 Silver 10 units

E 07076 100 2.0 Silver 10 units

E 07423 310 1.2 Silver 10 units

E 07422 310 1.8 Silver 10 units

F 07470 150 1.0 Gold 10 units

F 07471 150 1.2 Gold 10 units

F 07472 150 1.8 Gold 10 units

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Kirschner wires

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 87

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



F

I

A

F

C

H

E

G

B D



Mesh sleeves for Kirschner wires
Suitable for washer-disinfectors, heat-resistant

REF Length 
in mm

Dia./width
in mm

Cross-section Description Material SU

NEW A 07473 170 20 Square 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW A 07474 200 20 Square 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW A 07475 330 20 Square 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07476 170 20 Square 4 chambers 
Outlet opening: 0.8 - 1.0 - 1.2 - 1.4

Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07478 170 20 Square 4 chambers 
Outlet opening: 1.4 - 1.6 - 1.8 - 2.0

Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07477 200 20 Square 4 chambers 
Outlet opening: 0.8 - 1.0 - 1.2 - 1.4

Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07497 330 20 Square 4 chambers
Outlet opening: 0.8 - 1.0 - 1.2 - 1.4

Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07499 330 20 Square 4 chambers
Outlet opening: 1.2 - 1.4 - 1.6 - 1.8

Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW B 07501 330 20 Square 4 chambers
Outlet opening: 2.0 - 2.2 - 2.5 - without 
marking

Stainless steel 1 unit

C 07430 170 22 Round 1 chamber, mesh size: 0.8 x 0.8 mm Stainless steel 1 unit

C 07431 200 22 Round 1 chamber, mesh size: 0.8 x 0.8 mm Stainless steel 1 unit

C 07461 330 22 Round 1 chamber, mesh size: 0.8 x 0.8 mm Stainless steel 1 unit

D 07460 170 20 Round 4 chambers, mesh size: 0.8 x 0.8 mm 
Outlet opening: 0.8 - 1.0 - 1.2 - 1.4

Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07465 100 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07400 160 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07466 180 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07467 200 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07401 240 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07468 250 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07402 320 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

E 07421 440 10 Round 1 chamber Stainless steel 1 unit

NEW F 07493 130 20 Round 4 chambers, can be lasered as required Titanium 1 unit

NEW G 07494 200 20 Round 4 chambers, can be lasered as required Titanium 1 unit

NEW H 07495 350 20 Round 4 chambers, can be lasered as required Titanium 1 unit

I 07464 - - Round Lid for REF 07430, 07431, 07461 Stainless steel 1 unit

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Accessories

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 89

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



A

B

D
C



REF Description SU

D 07500 Gauge with wire diameters: 0.7 - 3.0 mm 1 unit

REF Format
in mm

For wire dia.
in mm

For wire length
in mm

Description SU

A 08441 166-326 x 96 x 40 0.8 - 2.0 150 - 310 Flexible, incl. hex key, with plastic impact 
protection on both sides
for 7 wires

1 unit

A 08439 166-326 x 96 x 40 1.4 - 3.0 150 - 310 Flexible, incl. hex key, with plastic impact 
protection on both sides
for 7 wires

1 unit

B 08440 166 x 72 x 40 0.8 - 1.4 150 With plastic impact protection on both 
sides, for 5 wires

1 unit

C 08800 235 x 74 x 33 - Up to 150 Set comprising:
• 1 small parts sieve 1/6
• 1 lid for small parts sieve 1/6
• 1 wire dispenser

1 set

Kögel dispenser for Kirschner wires
Made of stainless steel

Accessories for Kirschner wires

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Accessories

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 91

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



A

B



Interlock washing sleeves made of stainless steel for Kirschner wires
incl. 2 silicon caps, 1 ring holder and 1 tag – outside dia.: 19 mm – inside dia.: 17 mm

Interlock silicone cap for Interlock washing sleeves
transparent – dia.: 19 mm – height: 7 mm

REF Length
in mm

SU

A 07433 55 1 unit

A 07434 110 1 unit

A 07435 165 1 unit

A 07436 220 1 unit

A 07437 275 1 unit

A 07438 330 1 unit

A 07439 385 1 unit

A 07440 440 1 unit

A 07441 495 1 unit

A 07442 550 1 unit

A 07443 605 1 unit

A 07444 660 1 unit

A 07445 715 1 unit

A 07446 770 1 unit

A 07447 825 1 unit

A 07448 880 1 unit

A 07449 935 1 unit

REF Description SU

B 07451 Compatible with REF 07433 - 07449 10 units

Kirschner wires and accessories    •    Accessories

+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 93

6

K
ir

sc
hn

er
 w

ir
es

 a
nd

 a
cc

es
so

ri
es



A

abox disposal containers   31

Accessories for ClearVizor   73

Accessories for Kirschner wires   91

Aluminium bowls   

Non-sterile   27

Sterile   27

B

Bags   43

Beakers   29

Bed identification label   51

Bed labels    51

Boards made of POM synthetic material    51

Bowls & containers    21–31

Brush dispenser holders   55

C

Cannulae    15–19 

Carrying bag   43

C-bow cover   51

Clamp cover  45

Cleaning gloves  69

ClearVizor©  71–73

ClearVizor© protective face shield set  71–73

D

Disposable bowls  

Plastic 23-27

Non-sterile  23, 27

Sterile  25, 27

Metal  27

Disposable cannulae

Metal  19

Plastic  17

Disposable hand scrub brushes  55

Disposable pillow case  51

Disposable sharps containers  31

Disposal container  31

Dustproof bags  47

E

EARCAPS   79

EAR Classic dispenser   79

Ear protectors   79

EARSoft   79

F

Face visor   71

Fixing hand   49

Fixing hand accessories   49

FLEXICAP 79

Full-face visor  71

G

Goggles frame   71

Gowns 59

Griffin beaker 29

H

Hand scrub brushes   55

Hand scrub brushes and brush dispensers   53-55

Heat protective gloves   61

I

Instrument trays   

Plastic  29

Stainless steel    29

InterClogs®    75

InterClog® straps    77

Interlock bags    43

Interlock disposable bowls   

Plastic   

Non-sterile    23

Sterile    25

Interlock disposable cannulae

Metal    19

Plastic    17

Interlock full-face visor  71

Interlock goggles frame    71

Interlock gowns    59

Interlock MagnoMat    47

Interlock needle counters    47

Interlock PP sieve tray tag    39

Interlock repair tag   

Plastic    41

Tyvek  41

Interlock sharps pads    47

Interlock sieve tray tags

       Printed 37

Blank  35

Reel    39

Interlock spatulas    27

Interlock Surgical Scrub    55

Interlock suture bag    43

Interlock visor    71

Interlock washing sleeves    93

Interlock full-face visor   71

Interlock washing sleeves 93

K

Kidney dishes    27

Kirschner wires  

Stainless steel  83–87

Titanium 87

Kirschner wires and accessories 81-93

L

LDPE apron    79

LDPE shoe covers    77

Lid for mesh sleeves    89

Light handle covers    51

M

MagnoMat   47

Mask   79

Medi scrub   55



+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 95

Index

In
d

ex

M

Mesh sleeves 

        Round   89

        Square   89

Metal bowls   

Non-sterile    27

Sterile    27

Microscope cover  51

Mini plastic cartridges  29

N

Neck warmers    77

Needle counters   47

O

OR and patient care   33–51

OR mat   47

OR microscope cover for Zeiss   51

P

Pillow case    51

Plastic bowl   

Non-sterile    23

Sterile    25

PP sieve tray tags  39

PRObox disposal container  31

Protective face shields  71–73 

Protective gloves  61–67

Mixture of neoprene and natural latex  63

Nitrile 65–67

Nomex  63

Protective sleeves  69

R

Repair tags   

Plastic  41

Tyvek    41

RFID sieve tray tags   39

S

Safety pins  47

Sharps pads    47

Shoe cover dispenser and accessories  77

Sieve tray tags

Plastic   35-39

Blank   35

Reel    39

        Special paper    35

S

Silicone clamp cover  45

Silicone ring  49

Spatulas  27

Stainless steel dispenser for gloves  77

Stainless steel lid for mesh sleeves  89

Stainless steel rack for sieve tray tags 39

Surgical scrub  55

Suture bags  43

T

Trocar / flat    87

Trocar / round    83, 87

Trocar / trocar  85

V

Vessel loops   45

Visor   71

W

Washing sleeves    93

Waste bags  43

Wire dispensers  91





+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 97

Notes

N
o

te
s





+49 4363 905900   •   info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com 99

Notes

N
o

te
s



Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH

Zum Windpark 1   •   23738 Lensahn   •   Germany

T: +49 4363 905900   •   F: +49 4363 90590590

info@interlockmed.com   •   www.interlockmed.com



Interlock Medizintechnik GmbH | Zum Windpark 1 | 23738 Lensahn | Germany
Telefon: +49 4363 905900 | Telefax: +49 4363 90590590 | www.interlockmed.com | info@interlockmed.com

C

M

Y

CM

MY

CY

CMY

K

OP_Cover_EN_v_1_0.pdf   1   19.10.2016   10:40:25


